TIME

MONDAY

Tune Into Goldfields FM 99,1 Your Llocal Community Radio Station

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

7:30AM
8:00AM
9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

MIDDAY
1:00PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM
9:00PM
10:00PM
11:00PM

MIDNIGHT

Brekky Show
with lan Fettling

Brekky Show
with Dan

Bruce Kaye’s Country
Brekky Show

Brekky Show
with lan Fettling

Brekky Show
with Bruce Kaye

Sports Brekky Show
with Dan, Bruce

Wood Songs

& Dave Marie’s Melodies
The Baby Boomers Maryborough Harness| 9.30 - One Day At
The Morning Show | The Morning Show | The Morning Show The Morning Show o Club Show A Time
) . . N X . Morning Show = :
with Les Maygar with Maxine with Lindsay with Maxine . Essential Hits Class Gems
with Dan I .
with Tim Symons with John Sayers

Arthur Tassie’s Lunch Break Cruising Les Maygar’s E’\Al‘grhu;i:]-as:/ﬁssic Alice’s Restaurant Intro to Baha'i Faith
Kind Of Country |with Grace La Vella with Lins Americana ything

Show

Bruce Kaye’s

Strictly Vinyl (Encore)

Country Highway
Lunchtime Live Bruce’s Essential Hits - . .
?
With Robyn Juke Box Gems with Tim Symons Highview Live MEC Live Oz Country Is It Relevant Today?
Community Hour Community Hour Community Hour Community Hour Community Hour Woggci:):gs Nashville Mix (Encore)

Alice’s Restaurant On Air With Dave & the Big Eella Renee DeRobertis is Nashville Mix Bring Up The Curtain Bruce’s
with Robyn Brian Peel 9 Off The Beaten Track | with Dave Moyle with John Sayers Juke Box Gems
School’s Out Train Wreck The Drive Home with Classic Album Thru Traffic With
With Hope Vinyl Discovery Heading Home Renee DeRobertis of the Week Will & Stu
Animal Crackers With Peter G with Grace La Vella , . Thru Traffic With
Renee DeRobertis’s Flash s Fantastic Will & Stu Paul Freeman’s
Love Is On The Air Friday Show
, Animal Crackers with Gordon Got The Blues
DT Magic Carpet Ride
. Rock ‘n Roll L Clunes Calling
. . . Arthur Tassie’s :
e ©reet AU e Turn Up Your Radio Friday Night . u ! with John Sayers
Dreamers . ) Six O’clock Rock
With Jacko & Crew with Geoffrey Paul with Andy
Al Pal's lan Fettling’'s lan Fettling’s
Sassy's 80’s Mixtape Strictly Vinyl Good Vibrations Lost Oz 45s Remixerama Jazz & Blues
Al Pal’'s On Air With Sassy's 80's Mixtape King of Instruments
Double Ups Lee’s Blues Brian Peel Raised On Rock with John Sayers
Feature Artist Hour | & Roots Revue Live In Concert ALLES O Non Stop Music Saturday Night One Day At

Non Stop Music

Non Stop Music

Non Stop Music

Classic Album Encore

Non Stop Music

Dance Party

A Time Encore

Let The Bands Play




