

Tune Into Goldfields FM 99.1 Your Local Community Radio Station



TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
7:30AM	Brekky Show with lan Fettling	Brekky Show with Dan	Bruce Kaye's Country Brekky Show	Brekky Show with lan Fettling	Brekky Show with Bruce Kaye	Sports Brekky Show with Dan, Bruce & Dave	Wood Songs
8:00AM							Marie's Melodies
9:00AM	The Morning Show with Les Maygar	The Morning Show with Maxine	The Morning Show with Lindsay	The Morning Show with Maxine	The Baby Boomers Morning Show with Dan	Maryborough Harness Club Show	9.30 - One Day At A Time
10:00AM						Essential Hits with Tim Symons	Class Gems with John Sayers
11:00AM	Arthur Tassie's Kind Of Country	Lunch Break with Grace La Vella		Les Maygar's Americana	Arthur Tassie's Everything Music Show	Alice's Restaurant	Intro to Baha'i Faith
MIDDAY						Bruce Kaye's Country Highway	Strictly Vinyl (Encore)
1:00PM	Lunchtime Live With Robyn	Bruce's Juke Box Gems	Essential Hits with Tim Symons	Highview Live	MEC Live	Oz Country	Is It Relevant Today?
2:00PM	Community Hour	Community Hour	Community Hour	Community Hour	Community Hour	Wood Songs Encore	Nashville Mix (Encore)
3:00PM	Alice's Restaurant with Robyn	On Air With Brian Peel	Dave & the Big Fella	Renee DeRobertis is Off The Beaten Track	Nashville Mix with Dave Moyle	Bring Up The Curtain with John Sayers	Bruce's Juke Box Gems
4:00PM	School's Out With Hope	Train Wreck	Vinyl Discovery	Heading Home	The Drive Home with Renee DeRobertis	Classic Album of the Week	Thru Traffic With Will & Stu
5:00PM	Renee DeRobertis's	Animal Crackers	With Peter G	with Grace La Vella	Flash's Fantastic	Thru Traffic With Will & Stu	Paul Freeman's
6:00PM	Love Is On The Air	Moondog's Rock 'n Roll	Magic Carpet Ride	Animal Crackers	Friday Show with Gordon		Got The Blues
7:00PM	The Great Australian Dreamers With Jacko & Crew Sassy's 80's Mixtape			Turn Up Your Radio with Geoffrey Paul	Friday Night with Andy	Arthur Tassie's Six O'clock Rock	Clunes Calling with John Sayers
8:00PM		Al Pal's Strictly Vinyl	lan Fettling's Good Vibrations				lan Fettling's
9:00PM				Lost Oz 45s	Coppy's 90's Minters	Remixerama	Jazz & Blues
10:00PM	Al Pal's Double Ups Feature Artist Hour	Lee's Blues & Roots Revue	On Air With Brian Peel	Raised On Rock with Mark O'Neill	Sassy's 80's Mixtape	Saturday Night Dance Party	King of Instruments with John Sayers
11:00PM			Live In Concert		Non Stop Music		One Day At A Time Encore
MIDNIGHT	Non Stop Music	Non Stop Music	Non Stop Music	Classic Album Encore	Non Stop Music		Let The Bands Play